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COCKTAILS

JACKPOT BAR COCKTAILS $23

BLUE MY MIND BRIDESMAID

Alize, Hendricks Midsummer, Paraiso, Peach Schnapps,
Lemon & Soda Cranberry, Lemon & Lychee

HOUSE OF BARON FORBIDDEN UNICORN

Baron Samedi & Gordons, St Germaine, Butterfly
Vanilla Galliano in a sour Pea Tea & Lemon Squash
SPICED STRAWBERRY SPICY MANGO & GINGER

MOJITO MARGARITA
Kraken, Strawberry Liqueur, El Jimador, Domaine de Canton,
Mint & Dry Ginger Mango & Jalapefios




WINE

SPARKLING, CHAMPAGNE & MOSCATO GLS  BTL
Hardys “The Riddle” Sparkling 9.5 45
Chandon Brut 76
Beach Hut Moscato 9.5 50
Da Luca Proscecco 14 65
Piper-Heidsieck 23 125
Moet & Chandon Brut 170
WHITE GLS  BTL
Irvine “Springhill” Riesling 10 48
Hardys “The Riddle” Sauvignon Blanc 9.5 45
Babich “Black Label” Sauvignon Blanc 12 55
Grant Burge “Benchmark” Pinot Grigio 10 48
Seppelt “Drives” Chardonnay 11 50
RED GLS  BTL
T'Gallant Cape Schanck Pinot Noir 11 50
Hartog's Cabernet Merlot 10 48
Marty’s Block Rosé 9.5 45
Hardys “The Riddle” Shiraz Cabernet 9.5 45
Growers Gate Shiraz 10 48
Earthworks Shiraz 12 55




ON TAP

Carlton Draught

Carlton Dry

Victoria Bitter

Heineken

Great Northern Super Crisp
Guinness

Furphy Refreshing Ale
James Squire 150 Lashes
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale
Furphy Crisp Lager
Mountain Goat Steam Ale
Mountain Goat “The Goat”

POT SCHOONER

6.8
7
6.8
8.8
6.3
8
7
7.8
8
7
7.8
7.3

10.2
104
10.2
185
9.6

104
12
12.5
104
12
11.2

PINT

185
13.9
18.5
17

12.5
16

13.9
155
16

13.9
155
14.5




BEER BY THE
BOTTLE

BOTTLED CRAFT BEER

White Rabbit Dark Ale 12
Little Creatures Pale Ale 12

LOCAL BOTTLED BEER

Cascade Premium Light 8
Great Northern Original 9.5
Pure Blonde 10.5
James Boag’s Premium 11
Victoria Bitter 10
Crown Lager 11.5

INTERNATIONAL BOTTLED BEER

Corona 12.5
Heineken 12

Budweiser 11.5
Coors 10.5




OTHER THINGS
BY THE BOTTLE

Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cider 12.5
Somersby Apple 11
Somersby Pear 11
Jim Beam White & Cola 14
Jack Daniels & Cola 14.5
Bundaberg & Cola 14
Captain Morgan’s & Cola 15
Canadian Club & Dry 14.5
Vodka Cruiser Guava 14
Vodka Cruiser Pineapple 14
Vodka Cruiser Raspberry 14
Vodka Cruiser Watermelon 14
Smirnoff Double Black 14.5
Smirnoff Seltzers Mango 15.5
Smirnoff Seltzers Lime 155
Brookvale Union Ginger Beer 12.5




MENU BY
MARGQO’S

AVAILABLE FROM
SUNDAY TO THURSDAY [IAM - 9PM | FRIDAY & SATURDAY [IAM - IOPM

Margo’s Burger And Fries 285
Fish & Chips 24.5
Chicken Parma 25
Salt & Pepper Calamari 14.5
Fries with Chipotle Sauce 8

Menu is subject to availability. Should you have any special dietary requirements or
allergies please inform your waiter. Please be advised credit card payments incur a service
fee of 0.85% and 15% surcharge applies on public holidays.

ma rgo’s

café




